
ALL RED (red tees) PS

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Winkleman, CharlesWinkleman, Charles -6 64

2 Belligan, FredBelligan, Fred -4 66

3 Brown, ChrisBrown, Chris -2 68

4 Marsh, JerryMarsh, Jerry -2 68

5 Page, JonPage, Jon -1 69

6 Crosetti, JoeCrosetti, Joe E 70

7 Johnson, RobertJohnson, Robert E 70

8 Cada, CarlCada, Carl +1 71

9 Tapley, JimTapley, Jim +5 75

10 Smith, JuddSmith, Judd +10 80

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Pardini, RobertPardini, Robert -11 59

2 Rodriguez, RamonRodriguez, Ramon -8 62

3 Fanali, JoeFanali, Joe -8 62

4 Mukai, RichardMukai, Richard -5 65

5 Lowchareonkul, TeratumLowchareonkul, Teratum -2 68

6 Imai, BobImai, Bob -2 68

7 Tanaka, JerryTanaka, Jerry E 70

8 Haukom, KenHaukom, Ken +1 71

9 Simons, PhilSimons, Phil +1 71

10 Arvind, KrishnaArvind, Krishna +3 73

11 Daw, EdwardDaw, Edward +11 81

tanaka Flighttanaka Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Tsuchida, SteveTsuchida, Steve -9 61

2 Villano, KennethVillano, Kenneth -9 61

3 Lucid, BillLucid, Bill +1 71

4 Keller, MartinKeller, Martin +1 71

5 Severin, RogerSeverin, Roger +3 73
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6 Fukuma, DonFukuma, Don +5 75

7 Hegarty, AndrewHegarty, Andrew +5 75

8 Shellito, KenShellito, Ken +7 77

9 Uyehara, MinUyehara, Min +26 96

Flight 1Flight 1

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Winkleman, Charles (11)Winkleman, Charles (11) 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 40 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 35 75 64

Belligan, Fred (13)Belligan, Fred (13) 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 39 5 6 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 40 79 66

Brown, Chris (12)Brown, Chris (12) 7 7 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 41 6 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 39 80 68

Marsh, Jerry (12)Marsh, Jerry (12) 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 39 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 41 80 68

Page, Jon (15)Page, Jon (15) 5 6 7 4 4 7 3 7 4 47 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 37 84 69

Crosetti, Joe (11)Crosetti, Joe (11) 6 4 6 4 5 5 2 4 5 41 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 40 81 70

Johnson, Robert (8)Johnson, Robert (8) 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 5 5 39 5 4 3 2 4 5 7 5 4 39 78 70

Cada, Carl (12)Cada, Carl (12) 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 39 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 44 83 71

Tapley, Jim (15)Tapley, Jim (15) 4 5 6 6 5 5 2 6 6 45 5 5 4 4 4 4 7 6 6 45 90 75

Smith, Judd (15)Smith, Judd (15) 5 6 5 4 5 7 3 7 4 46 6 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 6 49 95 80

Flight 2Flight 2

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Pardini, Robert (21)Pardini, Robert (21) 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 4 6 42 6 5 4 2 4 3 6 4 4 38 80 59

Rodriguez, Ramon (19)Rodriguez, Ramon (19) 4 4 6 2 5 4 4 6 6 41 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 40 81 62

Fanali, Joe (18)Fanali, Joe (18) 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 38 7 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 42 80 62

Mukai, Richard (18)Mukai, Richard (18) 5 5 6 3 4 5 2 5 5 40 6 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 43 83 65

Lowchareonkul, Teratum (17)Lowchareonkul, Teratum (17) 8 6 6 5 6 5 3 4 7 50 5 5 3 2 4 3 6 3 4 35 85 68

Imai, Bob (17)Imai, Bob (17) 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 43 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 42 85 68

Tanaka, Jerry (21)Tanaka, Jerry (21) 5 5 7 3 5 4 3 7 6 45 7 4 4 4 5 5 7 4 6 46 91 70

Haukom, Ken (18)Haukom, Ken (18) 6 5 7 3 3 4 3 8 5 44 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 6 6 45 89 71

Simons, Phil (21)Simons, Phil (21) 5 5 6 4 6 5 3 4 5 43 7 5 4 4 7 7 5 5 5 49 92 71

Arvind, Krishna (19)Arvind, Krishna (19) 5 4 6 4 6 7 5 5 4 46 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 7 6 46 92 73

Daw, Edward (20)Daw, Edward (20) 5 4 6 6 6 5 3 6 6 47 7 5 6 3 4 4 10 5 10 54 101 81

tanaka Flighttanaka Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Tsuchida, Steve (22)Tsuchida, Steve (22) 5 3 6 4 5 3 3 7 6 42 7 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 41 83 61

Villano, Kenneth (24)Villano, Kenneth (24) 5 3 5 4 7 4 3 5 5 41 7 6 6 3 4 3 5 4 6 44 85 61

Lucid, Bill (26)Lucid, Bill (26) 5 6 8 4 5 5 5 7 5 50 7 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 47 97 71

Keller, Martin (31)Keller, Martin (31) 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 9 7 51 7 5 7 5 5 5 8 5 4 51 102 71

Severin, Roger (28)Severin, Roger (28) 6 5 10 4 6 6 4 7 5 53 7 6 4 5 7 4 4 5 6 48 101 73

Fukuma, Don (25)Fukuma, Don (25) 7 5 7 3 6 6 6 8 5 53 6 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 6 47 100 75

Hegarty, Andrew (25)Hegarty, Andrew (25) 7 6 6 4 3 5 6 6 6 49 6 5 7 3 5 5 8 5 7 51 100 75

Shellito, Ken (32)Shellito, Ken (32) 8 7 7 3 5 6 4 6 7 53 8 6 7 4 5 5 8 7 6 56 109 77
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Uyehara, Min (34)Uyehara, Min (34) 9 8 8 5 7 8 6 9 8 68 8 7 5 6 7 5 7 8 9 62 130 96
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